RELACION TRIMESTRAL CONTRATOS MENORES
01/07/2021 AL 30/09/2021 SUPERIORES A 5.000,00€

CONTRATISTA

NIF

OBJETO

FECHA
CONTRATO

DURACION

IMPORTE
BRUTO

IVA

IMPORTE
TOTAL

SPORT TECHNICAL

MULTUUEGOS, SL

B87065215

SUMINISTRO E
INSTALACION
DE
PAVIMENTO
DEPVCENEL
PABELLON
DEPORTIVO

02/07/2021

26.229,70 €

5.508,24 €

31.737,94 €

EXCLUSIVAS ROALJU, SL

B47582929

ORGANIZACIO
N FESTEJOS
TAURINOS
ALMAGRO

2021

30/08/2021

12.000,00 €

2.520,00 €

14.520,00 €

El Interventor,




